
ISLAMJC ARABIC UNIVERSITY, DHAKA 
Offite of the Registrar 

House no: 124/90/3, Block-B, Road No: 02, West Dhanmondi, Bosila, Mohammadpur, Dhakn-1231 
www.iau.edu.bd 

Invitation for Tender 
01 Ministry Ministry of Education 
02 Agency Islamic Arabic University, Dhaka 
03 Procurin2 Entity Name Re2islrar, Islamic Arabic Universi tv, Dhaka 
04 Procurin2 Entitv Code Not Annlicable 
05 Procuring Entity District Dhaka 
06 Invitation for Procurement of Tyre & Accessories. 

07 Invitation Ref. No. & Date IAU/Rel!!Purchase/ Tyre & Accessories /2023/552 Dated: 09.10.2023 
Key lnfonnation 
08 Procurement Method Ooen Tenderin2 Method 
Funding lnfonnation 
09 Bud2et and Source ofFunds Own Source of Islamic Arabic Universi tv. Dhaka 
Particular Infonnation 
10 Tender Publication Date I 1-10-2023 
II Tender Last Selling Date 25-10-2023 
12 Tender Closin2 Date & Time 26-10-2023 Islamic Arabic Universitv, Dhaka. 12:00 om 
13 Tender Opening Date & Time 26-10-2023 Islamic Arabic Universitv, Dhaka. 12.30 om 
14 Selling Tender Documents Director, Finance & Accounts Office, Islamic Arabic University, Dhaka & 

Purchase Section, Office of the Re2istrar, Islamic Arabic Universitv, Dhaka 
15 Receivin2 Tender Documents Office of the Re2islrar, Islamic Arabic Universitv, Dhaka 
16 Place of Opening Tender Documents Office of the Reoistrar, Islamic Arabic Universitv, Dhaka 
Infonnation for Tenderer 

I. The Tenderer shall have a minimum of03 (Three) years of overall experience in the 

17 Eligibility ofTenderer 2. 
supply of goods and related services. . . . . 
The Tenderer shall have a minimum of06 (Six) Months of specific expenence m the 
supply of related 2oods. 

18 BriefDescriotion of Work Procurement of Tyre & Accessories. 
19 Brief Description of Related Services Not Aoolicable 

Price of Tender I Tk. 500/- (Five hundred) Non-refundable, payable in the fonn of DD/Pay order In favour of Registrar, 
20 Documents (Non 

Refundable) Islamic Arabic University, Dhaka from any Schedule Bank ofBangladesh. 

21 

22 

23 
24 

25 

26 
27 

Identification of Goods Location Tender Security Amount (fk.) Duration of 
Contract time 

Islamic 25,000/- (Twenty Five thousand) Only in II0(Onc 
Arabic Procurement of Tyre & Accessories. University, favour of Registrar, Islamic Arabic University, Hundred & Ten) 

Dhaka Dhaka from any Schedule Bank of Bangladesh. days 

Name of Official lnvitin2 Tender Dr. Muhammad Kamrul Islam 
Designation of Official lnvitin2 Tender Re2istrar 

Address of Official Inviting Tender 
House no: 124/90/3, Block-B, Road No: 02, West Dhanmondi, Bosila, 
Mohammadour, Dhaka-I 231. 

Contract Details of Official lnvitin2 Tender Mobile: 01705408001 , E-mail: iaureQistr@amail.com 
The orocurin2 entity reserves the rieht to accent or reiect anv or all tenders 

By order of the Vice-Chancellor 

[:j<gllJ c;0•LD· 2.PZJ} 
(Dr. Muhammad Kamrul Islam) 

Registrar 
Islamic Arabic University 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

